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Protective Earmuff
Product Specification

GM452

Headband Cushion Foam Pad

Earcup Color Gray

Ear Cushion Material Polyurethane Foam Pad

Earcup Material ABS

Headband Material ABS

Earmuff Type Headband Earmuff 

Headband Color Black

Technical Data

S3.19-1974

Performance Properties

Attenuation Data (tested in accordance with ANSI Specifications S3.19 - 1974)

Tested Frequencies in Hz

Mean Attenuation Data

Standard Deviation

125

21.0

3.1

250

22.8

2.0

500

31.0

2.7

1000

38.3

3.5

2000

38.8

3.3

3150

41.8

2.7

4000

40.3

3.3

6300

41.1

3.4

8000

40.5

3.6

NRR
27

Soft Padding on Earcups 
provides maximum comfort 
and protection from noise

Adjustable Earcup
Pivot Points tilt 
for comfort

Strong Stainless
Steel Wires

Cushioned Headband 
for Maximum Comfort

Adjustable
Headband 

GM452

Compact &
Portable Design

Features
• Soft padding earcups for maximum comfort
• NRR: 27dB / SNR: 31 dB
• Adjustable cushioned headband to fit all sizes                                                                             
• Adjustable earcup pivots points for a better comfort

Box

Packing

Case

Inner

Each

20

1

Box

19.8”x11.8”x16.1” /  50.5x30.5x41 cm Case
Size 

7.05 Kgs / 15.5 LbCase
Weight 

B

A

Dimensions
A B

GM452
 (18.41 cm)7.25” Max.

(21.59 cm)8.5”Min. 5.5” (19.97 cm)

SKU

Barcodes

Country of Origin: China

SKU Each Inner Case

GM452 2081008496016910810084960162 810084960165B
ox


